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Results — SkiO 2018 - Day1

2018-07-14

Mens Short (2/2)
. Warrick Ferrier

Chris Forne

Womens Short (6/6)

Sue & Martin & Rupert
Samantha Ferrier
Akiko Sasanuma
Hannah Leckie

Carol Ferrier

Steve and Andrea

Family Short (1/1)

. Saskia van der Geest

Junior Short (3/3)

. Isaac Sasanuma Howard
. Tio Sassanuma Howard

Ben Ferrier

Mens Middle (575)
John Paul

Tim David

Tim Sikma

John Howard

Dean Clark

Womens Middle (212)

. Keri Antoniak

Megan Reilly

Family Middle 212)

. Glen and Chantel

Team Baxter

Junior Middle (2/2)
Breanna
Olivia and Daniel

Time
2:01:46
23:57

Time

1:06:22
1:21:16
1:59:14
2:00:43
2:01:51
2:03:54

Time
1:31:22

Time
56:10
1:02:20
1:03:29

Time
57:00
59:28
1:15:29
1:21:45
1:57:41

Time
1:57:53
MP

Time
1:20:31
MP

Time
MP
MP

MeOS 2018-07-15 11:25:05, Mens Short

Behind
(Unofficial)
Behind
+14:54
+52:52
+54:21
+55:29
+57:32

Behind

Behind

+6:10
+7:19

Behind
+2:28
+18:29
+24:45
+60:41

Behind

Behind

Behind



